
Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

1 10 Two Seventies 01:24:58 00:04:00 01:20:58 01:27:30 00:06:32 

2 14 Pegasus Bay Dolphins 01:27:10 00:06:00 01:21:10 01:24:00 00:02:50 

3 17 Brown Trout 01:27:50 00:15:00 01:12:50 01:16:00 00:03:10 

4 27 Gamcorp Racing 01:27:54 00:21:00 01:06:54 01:08:16 00:01:22 

5 30 Three Men & A Babe 01:28:24 00:26:00 01:02:24 01:04:00 00:01:36 

6 25 Wild Bunch 01:29:04 00:18:00 01:11:04 01:13:00 00:00:00 

7 29 Fox in Sox 01:29:22 00:20:00 01:09:22 01:11:00 00:01:38 

8 23 NBO Penguins 01:30:48 00:16:00 01:14:48 01:14:30 00:00:18 

9 11 Ashvagus Striders 01:30:50 00:00:00 01:30:50 01:29:00 00:01:50 

10 28 4OF 01:31:32 00:21:00 01:10:32 01:10:00 00:00:32 

11 16 Northampton Town 01:31:37 00:14:00 01:17:37 01:16:40 00:00:57 

12 19 Thorn between 2 roses 01:32:54 00:00:00 01:32:54 01:29:00 00:03:54 

13 13 Black Belt 01:33:53 00:11:00 01:22:53 01:20:00 00:02:53 

14 7 Blue Skies 01:35:30 00:00:00 01:35:30 01:34:00 00:01:30 

15 18 White Knight 01:36:00 00:15:00 01:21:00 01:15:30 00:05:30 

16 12 Red Neck 01:36:27 00:10:00 01:26:27 01:21:00 00:05:27 

17 8 Green Fingers 01:37:24 00:01:00 01:36:24 01:33:30 00:02:54 

Saturday 29th March 2014 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Finishing Order 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

5 30 Three Men & A Babe 01:28:24 00:26:00 01:02:24 01:04:00 00:01:36 

4 27 Gamcorp Racing 01:27:54 00:21:00 01:06:54 01:08:16 00:01:22 

7 29 Fox in Sox 01:29:22 00:20:00 01:09:22 01:11:00 00:01:38 

10 28 4OF 01:31:32 00:21:00 01:10:32 01:10:00 00:00:32 

6 25 Wild Bunch 01:29:04 00:18:00 01:11:04 01:13:00 00:00:00 

3 17 Brown Trout 01:27:50 00:15:00 01:12:50 01:16:00 00:03:10 

8 23 NBO Penguins 01:30:48 00:16:00 01:14:48 01:14:30 00:00:18 

11 16 Northampton Town 
Wanderers 01:31:37 00:14:00 01:17:37 01:16:40 00:00:57 

1 10 Two Seventies 01:24:58 00:04:00 01:20:58 01:27:30 00:06:32 

15 18 White Knight 01:36:00 00:15:00 01:21:00 01:15:30 00:05:30 

2 14 Pegasus Bay Dolphins 01:27:10 00:06:00 01:21:10 01:24:00 00:02:50 

13 13 Black Belt 01:33:53 00:11:00 01:22:53 01:20:00 00:02:53 

16 12 Red Neck 01:36:27 00:10:00 01:26:27 01:21:00 00:05:27 

9 11 Ashvagus Striders 01:30:50 00:00:00 01:30:50 01:29:00 00:01:50 

12 19 Thorn between 2 roses 01:32:54 00:00:00 01:32:54 01:29:00 00:03:54 

14 7 Blue Skies 01:35:30 00:00:00 01:35:30 01:34:00 00:01:30 

17 8 Green Fingers 01:37:24 00:01:00 01:36:24 01:33:30 00:02:54 

Saturday 29th March 2014 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Fastest Team Times 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

8 23 NBO Penguins 01:30:48 00:16:00 01:14:48 01:14:30 00:00:18 

10 28 4OF 01:31:32 00:21:00 01:10:32 01:10:00 00:00:32 

11 16 Northampton Town 01:31:37 00:14:00 01:17:37 01:16:40 00:00:57 

4 27 Gamcorp Racing 01:27:54 00:21:00 01:06:54 01:08:16 00:01:22 

14 7 Blue Skies 01:35:30 00:00:00 01:35:30 01:34:00 00:01:30 

5 30 Three Men & A Babe 01:28:24 00:26:00 01:02:24 01:04:00 00:01:36 

7 29 Fox in Sox 01:29:22 00:20:00 01:09:22 01:11:00 00:01:38 

9 11 Ashvagus Striders 01:30:50 00:00:00 01:30:50 01:29:00 00:01:50 

6 25 Wild Bunch 01:29:04 00:18:00 01:11:04 01:13:00 00:01:56 

2 14 Pegasus Bay Dolphins 01:27:10 00:06:00 01:21:10 01:24:00 00:02:50 

13 13 Black Belt 01:33:53 00:11:00 01:22:53 01:20:00 00:02:53 

17 8 Green Fingers 01:37:24 00:01:00 01:36:24 01:33:30 00:02:54 

3 17 Brown Trout 01:27:50 00:15:00 01:12:50 01:16:00 00:03:10 

12 19 Thorn between 2 roses 01:32:54 00:00:00 01:32:54 01:29:00 00:03:54 

16 12 Red Neck 01:36:27 00:10:00 01:26:27 01:21:00 00:05:27 

15 18 White Knight 01:36:00 00:15:00 01:21:00 01:15:30 00:05:30 

1 10 Two Seventies 01:24:58 00:04:00 01:20:58 01:27:30 00:06:32 

Saturday 29th March 2014 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Closest time difference 


